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Cordless special drill / driver, Type: C12RAD

s

Order data

Order number 070225 C12RAD
GTIN 4002395001248
Item class 0o3L
Description

Version:

MILWAUKEE - cordless right angle drill / driver and ratchet driver

- REDLINK™ electronics with stepless speed control, reversible running and overload
protection.

- LED illumination of the working area.

- Red Li-ion batteries with single-cell monitoring and charge display.

Lightweight and handy compact right angle drill / driver for places where access is difficult, very

compact — only 95 mm width across head. 10-stage electronic torque adjustment plus drill

step, FIXTEC quick-release chuck. A red LED indicates the torque that has been reached.

Supplied with:

Supplied with 2x 12V /2.0 Ah Red Li-ion batteries, charger, transport bag.

Attention:

German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.

Note:

See No. 073814 ff. and No. 073840 for suitable spare batteries and chargers.

suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage: Milwaukee type B 12V

Manufacturer's designation: C12 RAD

Battery capacity: 2 A-h

Battery voltage: 12V

maximum torque hard: 12 N-m

maximum speed 1st speed: 0 - 800 rpm

Toolholder: @ 1.0 — 10 mm

Technical description

Battery capacity 2 Ah
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maximum twist drill size & in wood
Manufacturer's designation
maximum vibration to EN
maximum speed 1st speed
Weight

Toolholder

Battery voltage

maximum torque hard

typical application

maximum twist drill size @ in steel

suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage

Right angle drill / driver
25 mm
C12RAD

<2.5m/s’
0-800rpm
1.1kg
@21.0-10mm
12V
12 N'm
Medium
10 mm

Milwaukee type B 12V

Accessories

Li-ion system M4B2/M12B2 Rechargeable battery type,
battery voltage MB12V

Battery charger Type M1218C
Battery charger Type M1218FC

073814 MB12

073840 M1218C
073840 M1218FC
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