



Cordless special drill / driver, Type: C12RAD



Order data

Order number	070225 C12RAD
GTIN	4002395001248
Item class	03L

Description

Version:

MILWAUKEE – cordless right angle drill / driver and ratchet driver

- · REDLINK™ electronics with stepless speed control, reversible running and overload protection.
- · LED illumination of the working area.
- · Red Li-ion batteries with single-cell monitoring and charge display.

Lightweight and handy compact **right angle** drill / driver for places where access is difficult, very compact – only 95 mm width across head. 10-stage electronic torque adjustment plus drill step, **FIXTEC** quick-release chuck. A red LED indicates the torque that has been reached.

Supplied with:

Supplied with 2×12 V / 2.0 Ah Red Li-ion batteries, charger, transport bag.

Attention:

German version. Order free UK adapter plug No. 08 1172_GB.

Note:

See No. 073814 ff. and No. 073840 for suitable spare batteries and chargers. suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage: Milwaukee type B 12 V

Manufacturer's designation: C12 RAD

Battery capacity: 2 A·h Battery voltage: 12 V

maximum torque hard: 12 N·m

maximum speed 1st speed: 0 - 800 rpm

Toolholder: Ø 1.0 − 10 mm

Technical description

Battery capacity	2 A∙h
------------------	-------



Format	Right angle drill / driver
maximum twist drill size Ø in wood	25 mm
Manufacturer's designation	C12 RAD
maximum vibration to EN	< 2.5 m/s ²
maximum speed 1st speed	0 - 800 rpm
Weight	1.1 kg
Toolholder	Ø 1.0 – 10 mm
Battery voltage	12 V
maximum torque hard	12 N·m
typical application	Medium
maximum twist drill size Ø in steel	10 mm
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage	Milwaukee type B 12 V

Accessories

Li-ion system M4B2/M12B2 Rechargeable battery type, battery voltage MB12 V	073814 MB12
Battery charger Type M1218C	073840 M1218C
Battery charger Type M1218FC	073840 M1218FC